224
CO
M
PL
ET
E
H
EA

4/
20
17
  E
D
IT
IO
N
 1
PETITE
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
PETITE
Description Metal Finish Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
10mm PETITE TRV Angle Nickel PETTRV10N 10
15mm PETITE TRV Angle Nickel PETTRV15N 10
15mm PETITE TRV Straight Nickel PETTRV15NS 10
PETITE PUSHFIT PPV
10mm PETITE (90˚) Angle Nickel PETTRV10NPF90 10
15mm PETITE (90˚) Angle Nickel PETTRV15NPF90 10
DIMENSIONS
PETITE PETITE Pushfi t PPV
10/15mm Angle 10/15mm Angle
Model